X
SB
3
5
1
-2
0
x(Y

Mechanical Dimensions
Ordering information
Part Number Product Description
XSB351-20SN 1310nm, 1.25Gbps, SC,20km,  0°C~+70°C
XSB351-20SY 1310nm, 1.25Gbps, SC,20km,  0°C~+70°C, With Digital Diagnostic Monitoring
XSB351-20LN 1310nm, 1.25Gbps, LC,20km,  0°C~+70°C
XSB351-20LY 1310nm, 1.25Gbps, LC,20km,  0°C~+70°C, With Digital Diagnostic Monitoring
E-mail:  info@xenya.si
Web:     http://www.xenya.si